
T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 89 89FREEMAN J EE 86511 AA
2 T: 88 88CHILDERHOUSE C EE 96439 AA
2 T: 88 88MORGAN DJ EE 86740 AA
4 T: 86 86BROOMFIELD CJ EE 65266 AA
5 T: 81 81HARRISON N EE 114845 AA
6 T: 80 80GRANT S EE 80383 AA
7 T: 78 78LEONARD T EE 88361 AA
7 T: 78 78MOORE G EE 103821 AA

Yes9 T: 77 77BALHAM AL EE 69348 AA
10 T: 76 76SCOTT-SMITH SJ EE 105361 AA
11 T: 75 75WADE J EE 108867 AA
12 T: 74 74BOVINGDON AJ EE 69840 AA
13 T: 71 71TARREN K EE 118857 AA
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
Yes1 T: 86 86ROLSTONE M EE 106177 A

2 T: 82 82SPENCER IJ EE 35315 A
3 T: 79 79WILKES G EE 110872 A
4 T: 78 78EARL SM EE 71507 A
4 T: 78 78TUSTIAN T EE 23096 A
6 T: 74 74BROOMFIELD DJ EE 15231 A
6 T: 74 74LONDON AR EE 67762 A

Yes8 T: 72 72CANN D EE 110543 A
9 T: 69 69BLADEN JL EE 73741 A

Yes10 T: 62 62CHAMBERS SE EE 96485 A
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
Yes1 T: 71 71BUTLER CD EE 105629 B

1 T: 71 71NIXON A EE 106211 B
3 T: 70 70TAYLOR K EE 121907 B

Yes4 T: 67 67FERRIS M EE 121274 B
5 T: 66 66JONES LR EE 117242 B
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 67 67BEATWELL MJ EE 85329 C

Yes2 T: 64 64FOSTER J EE 117379 C
Yes2 T: 64 64OWEN F EE 123127 C

4 T: 59 59ROBBINS J EE 124372 C
5 T: 57 57ROBBINS AJ EE 72914 C

Yes5 T: 57 57WOOLACOTT JC EE 120924 C
7 T: 56 56CHEQUER BW EE 68862 C
8 T: 55 55BURNAGE K EE 114307 C

Yes8 T: 55 55HAMES CW EE 84649 C
10 T: 53 53BROUGHTON D EE 120218 C
11 T: 49 49GALLAND J EE 118452 C

Yes12 T: 27 27ROBBINS J EE 125233 C
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 59 59ROBBINS J EE 124372 JNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
Yes1 T: 62 62CHAMBERS SE EE 96485 LDY

2 T: 49 49GALLAND J EE 118452 LDY
Yes3 T: 27 27ROBBINS J EE 125233 LDY
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 89 89FREEMAN J EE 86511 SNR
2 T: 88 88CHILDERHOUSE C EE 96439 SNR
2 T: 88 88MORGAN DJ EE 86740 SNR
4 T: 86 86BROOMFIELD CJ EE 65266 SNR

Yes4 T: 86 86ROLSTONE M EE 106177 SNR
6 T: 82 82SPENCER IJ EE 35315 SNR
7 T: 81 81HARRISON N EE 114845 SNR
8 T: 80 80GRANT S EE 80383 SNR
9 T: 79 79WILKES G EE 110872 SNR
10 T: 78 78EARL SM EE 71507 SNR
10 T: 78 78LEONARD T EE 88361 SNR
10 T: 78 78MOORE G EE 103821 SNR

Yes13 T: 77 77BALHAM AL EE 69348 SNR
14 T: 76 76SCOTT-SMITH SJ EE 105361 SNR
15 T: 75 75WADE J EE 108867 SNR
16 T: 74 74BOVINGDON AJ EE 69840 SNR
16 T: 74 74LONDON AR EE 67762 SNR

Yes18 T: 72 72CANN D EE 110543 SNR
Yes19 T: 71 71BUTLER CD EE 105629 SNR

19 T: 71 71NIXON A EE 106211 SNR
19 T: 71 71TARREN K EE 118857 SNR
22 T: 70 70TAYLOR K EE 121907 SNR
23 T: 69 69BLADEN JL EE 73741 SNR
24 T: 67 67BEATWELL MJ EE 85329 SNR
25 T: 66 66JONES LR EE 117242 SNR

Yes26 T: 64 64FOSTER J EE 117379 SNR
27 T: 57 57ROBBINS AJ EE 72914 SNR
28 T: 55 55BURNAGE K EE 114307 SNR
29 T: 53 53BROUGHTON D EE 120218 SNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 78 78TUSTIAN T EE 23096 VET
2 T: 74 74BROOMFIELD DJ EE 15231 VET

Yes3 T: 67 67FERRIS M EE 121274 VET
Yes4 T: 64 64OWEN F EE 123127 VET
Yes5 T: 57 57WOOLACOTT JC EE 120924 VET

6 T: 56 56CHEQUER BW EE 68862 VET
Yes7 T: 55 55HAMES CW EE 84649 VET
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